
           
      Page 1

24 WEST AM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 08:19 am DISTANCE: 3.41
DRIVER NAME: Ward, Ronald FINISH TIME: 08:40 am NO STUDENTS...69
BUS NUMBER: 24 TOTAL TIME: 0:20 NO STOPS: 5

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT   COUNT    
           
   
1 8:19 AM HIGH SCHOOL BUS LOOP 0 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
2 8:22 AM 2855 TAFT AVE SW 14 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
3 8:25 AM TAFT & 30TH 40 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
4 8:33 AM 30TH & SHARON 15 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
5 8:40 AM WEST ELEMENTARY -69 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
           
  



           
      Page 2

17 WEST AM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 08:13 am DISTANCE: 6.13
DRIVER NAME:  FINISH TIME: 08:40 am NO STUDENTS...60
BUS NUMBER: 17 TOTAL TIME: 0:26 NO STOPS: 8

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT   COUNT    
           
   
1 8:21 AM 38TH & TIOGA 5 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
2 8:22 AM 38TH & WEDGEWOOD 3 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
3 8:24 AM 36TH & KENT TRAILS 25 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
4 8:31 AM 30TH & ARBOR LAKES APTS 3 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
5 8:32 AM 3049 NURSERY AVE SW 6 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
6 8:33 AM 3161 NURSERY AVE SW 5 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
7 8:35 AM BYRON CENTER & WALDON WOODS 13 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
8 8:40 AM WEST ELEMENTARY -60 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
           
  



           
      Page 3

20 WEST AM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 08:16 am DISTANCE: 4.73
DRIVER NAME: Zinn, La Shantiera FINISH TIME: 08:40 am NO STUDENTS...75
BUS NUMBER: 20 TOTAL TIME: 0:23 NO STOPS: 6

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT   COUNT    
           
   
1 8:23 AM 3500 BYRON CENTER 12 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
2 8:25 AM 3390 BYRON CENTER AVE SW 8 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
3 8:26 AM BYRON CENTER & SUNFLOWER APTS 12 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
4 8:29 AM 30TH & BYRON CENTER 36 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
5 8:34 AM WATERCHASE WAY SW 7 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
6 8:40 AM WEST ELEMENTARY -75 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
           
  



           
      Page 4

12 WEST AM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 08:04 am DISTANCE: 11.48
DRIVER NAME: Jones-McCaleb, Brenda FINISH TIME: 08:40 am NO STUDENTS...67
BUS NUMBER: 12 TOTAL TIME: 0:35 NO STOPS: 5

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT   COUNT    
           
   
1 8:11 AM BYRON CENTER & EDEN 4 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
2 8:13 AM 4300 CROOKED TREE RD SW 38 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
3 8:18 AM 2540 FOX RUN RD SW 20 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
4 8:28 AM 6525 BYRON CENTER 5 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
5 8:40 AM WEST ELEMENTARY -67 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
           
  



           
      Page 5

26 WEST AM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 08:09 am DISTANCE: 9.67
DRIVER NAME: Lubberts, Natalie FINISH TIME: 08:37 am NO STUDENTS...59
BUS NUMBER: 26 TOTAL TIME: 0:27 NO STOPS: 12

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT   COUNT    
           
   
1 8:09 AM INTERMEDIATE BUS LOOP 0 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
2 8:17 AM 4041 BYRON CENTER 12 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
3 8:18 AM 3701 BURLINGAME AVE SW 3 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
4 8:20 AM 4059 BURLINGAME AVE SW 1 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
5 8:22 AM 4340 FOREST PARK DR SW 2 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
6 8:24 AM CANNON ST & GREENVALE AVE  SW 17 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
7 8:28 AM 2249 HOLLIDAY DR SW 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
8 8:29 AM 2248 FLOYD ST SW 5 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
9 8:32 AM LACROSSE & WYOMING 3 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
10 8:33 AM 3728 WYOMING AVE SW 8 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
11 8:35 AM 2130 36TH ST SW 8 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
12 8:37 AM WEST ELEMENTARY -59 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
           
  


